
2016-2017 Middle School Quest Calendar  

  

 
Friday  Sept. 4  School Holiday begins at dismissal    Middle School Quest closed. Drop-in available at CQ 
Mon.   Sept. 5   School Holiday: Labor Day     Middle School Quest and Cougar Quest closed.  

 
Friday  Oct. 7  School Holiday begins at dismissal    Middle School Quest closed. Drop-in available at CQ 
Mon.  Oct. 10  School Holiday: Fall Break     Middle School Quest closed. Drop-in available at CQ 

 
Wed.  Nov. 2  School Holiday begins at dismissal    Middle School Quest closed. Drop-in available at CQ  
Thurs.  Nov. 3  Fall Parent Conferences      Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 
Tues.  Nov. 22  School Holiday begins at dismissal    Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 
Wed.   Nov. 23  Thanksgiving Holiday      Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 
Thur.-Fri. Nov. 24-25 Thanksgiving Holiday      Middle School Quest and Cougar Quest closed  
Mon.   Nov. 28  Student Holiday: Faculty/Staff Professional Day   Middle School Quest closed. Drop-in available at CQ 

 
Fri.   Dec. 16  Last Day of Classes: Christmas, New Year’s (early dismissal) Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 
Mon.-Tues. Dec. 19-23 School Holiday: Winter Break     Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 
Mon.-Mon. Dec. 23-Jan.2 School Holiday:  Winter Break     Middle School Quest and Cougar Quest closed. 
 

2017

 
Mon.   Jan. 16   School Holiday: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day   Middle School Quest  and Cougar Quest closed 

 
Mon.   Feb. 20  Student Holiday: Faculty/Staff Professional Day   Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 

 
Thurs.   Mar. 2  Student Holiday begins at dismissal    Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 
Fri.-Fri.   Mar. 3-10  School Holiday: Spring Break     Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ. 

 
Wed.   April 5  Student Holiday begins at dismissal    Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 
Thurs.  April 6  Student Holiday:  Spring Parent Conferences   Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in not available at CQ  
Thurs.  April 13  Student Holiday begins at dismissal    Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 
Friday  Apr.14  School Holiday: Good Friday     Middle School Quest closed. 

 
Fri.  May 26  School Holiday begins at dismissal    Middle School Quest closed 
Mon.   May 29   School Holiday: Memorial Day     Middle School Quest closed 
Thurs.  June 1  Last Day of Classes (early dismissal)    Middle School Quest closed at dismissal.  Drop-in available at  
            CQ  
Friday-Thur.  June 2-8 Middle School Quest closed     Middle School Quest closed.  Drop-in available at CQ 
 
Middle School Quest is open after school from dismissal until 6:00 p.m. unless noted on this calendar or modified by a change in the Collegiate calendar. Students 
not picked up 6:00 p.m. a drop-in fee of $15.00 will apply.   Cougar Quest will open at 7:30 a.m. on the late arrival days posted on the School calendar for no 
charge.               


